Visit our website at www.alloyindustry.com
or contact us at +66 (0) 2434 3688   © January 2022F50/64
A
B
C
D
E
F

ignition protection status nR (restricted breathing), an nR
solution that greatly simplifies the on-site installation work
for the operator.
Catalogue Number Logic
Ordering Requirements;
30W. to 220W.
Cat. No.
LED
Power
Voltage
Temp. Class
(for zone 2)
Max. Surface Temp.*
(for zone 21 & 22)
Ta 40 oC Ta 60 oC Ta 40 oC Ta 60 oC
NFDR1-30 - - 30W. 110-240V.ac
50/60Hz.
T6 T5 T85oC T100oC
NFDR1-40 - - 40W.
NFDR1-50 - - 50W.
NFDR1-60 - - 60W.
NFDR1-70 - - 70W.
NFDR1-80 - - 80W.
NFDR1-90 - - 90W.
NFDR1-100 - - 100W.
NFDR1-110 - - 110W.
NFDR1-120 - - 120W.
NFDR1-130 - - 130W.
NFDR1-140 - - 140W.
NFDR1-150 - - 150W.
NFDR1-160 - - 160W.
NFDR1-170 - - 170W.
NFDR1-180 - - 180W.
NFDR1-190 - - 190W.
NFDR1-200 - - 200W.
NFDR1-210 - - 210W.
NFDR1-220 - - 220W.
Remark * : The maximum surface temperatures are specified for dust free condition. The dust layer
which may cover around the lighting fixture will cause to higher surface temperature.
Stanchion Mounting ;
90 degree angle

Weight
(kgs.)Øa Øb c d e
NFDR1-30C to 100C 235 270 190 270 300 7.0
NFDR1-110C to 220C 340 270 20 270 300 9.8
Ordering Requirements;
230W. to 350W. (Pendant or steel bracket mounting)
Cat. No.
LED
Power
Voltage
Temp. Class
(for zone 2)
Max. Surface Temp.*
(for zone 21 & 22)
Ta 40 oC Ta 60 oC Ta 40 oC Ta 60 oC
NFDR1-230 - - 230W. 110-240V.ac
50/60Hz.
T5 T4 T95oC T130oC
NFDR1-240 - - 240W.
NFDR1-250 - - 250W.
NFDR1-260 - - 260W.
NFDR1-270 - - 270W.
NFDR1-280 - - 280W.
NFDR1-300 - - 300W.
Remark * : The maximum surface temperatures are specified for dust free condition. The dust layer
which may cover around the lighting fixture will cause to higher surface temperature.
Cat. No.
LED
Power
Voltage
Temp. Class
(for zone 2)
Max. Surface Temp.*
(for zone 21 & 22)
Ta 40 oC Ta 55 oC Ta 40 oC Ta 55 oC
NFDR1-310 - - 310W. 110-240V.ac
50/60Hz.
T5 T4 T95oC T130oC
NFDR1-320 - - 320W.
NFDR1-330 - - 330W.
NFDR1-340 - - 340W.
NFDR1-350 - - 350W.
Dimension ; 30W. to 220W.
Øb
c
2- Entries